
       
Trip Detail     Page 1

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 03 MS-HS-AM KR/NR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:34 am DISTANCE: 24.54

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 08:42 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 3
BUS: 3 TOTAL TIME: 1:8 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 3

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:34 am ROLLINGS HILLS SCHOOL - 2613...   
      
2 07:38 am 2973 Willow Rd   
      
3 07:39 am 2736 Willow Rd   
      
        
4 07:42 am 2425 Willow Rd   
      
5 07:43 am 2400 Willow Rd   
      
6 07:44 am 2185 Willow Rd   
      
7 07:45 am 2125 Willow Rd   
      
8 07:48 am 1960 Willow Road   
      
        
9 07:50 am Ridgewood Rd W & Northfield Ct (NW)   
      
        
10 07:52 am WILLOW CHASE DR & RIDGEWOOD...   
      
11 07:53 am 1336 Westview Ave   
      
12 07:54 am WESTVIEW AVE & WILLOW CHASE...   
      
13 07:56 am Willow Chase Dr & Winfield Dr (W)   
      
14 07:58 am 833 Willow Rd   
      
15 08:00 am 485 Willow Rd   
      
16 08:01 am 444 & 405 Willow Rd   
      
17 08:02 am 335 Willow Rd   
      
18 08:06 am 1758 E County Line Rd   
      
19 08:07 am 2215 E County Line Rd   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 2

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
20 08:08 am 2525 E County Line Rd   
      
21 08:09 am Turnaround at 2627 E County Line Rd   
      
22 08:12 am 6181 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
23 08:13 am 6163 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
24 08:14 am 5904 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
25 08:15 am 5555 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
26 08:16 am Middle Urbana Rd & Erika Dr (N)   
      
27 08:20 am KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   
      
28 08:26 am NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
29 08:42 am Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 3

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 03 MS-HS-PM KR/NR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:15 pm DISTANCE: 21.80

DRIVER: SNIVLEY, JESSICA FINISH TIME: 04:21 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 7
BUS: 3 TOTAL TIME: 1:6 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 7

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:15 pm KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   
      
2 03:23 pm NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
3 03:31 pm Middle Urbana Rd & Erika Dr (S)   
      
4 03:32 pm 5555 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
5 03:33 pm Fox Ridge Dr & Willoughby Ave &...   
      
6 03:34 pm 5904 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
7 03:35 pm 1960 Willow Road   
      
        
8 03:37 pm Ridgewood Rd W & Northfield Ct (NW)   
      
        
        
9 03:39 pm 5831 Winfield Dr   
      
10 03:40 pm 5765 Victorian Way   
      
11 03:41 pm WILLOW CHASE DR & RIDGEWOOD...   
      
12 03:42 pm 1336 Westview Ave   
      
13 03:43 pm WESTVIEW AVE & WILLOW CHASE...   
      
14 03:45 pm 833 Willow Rd   
      
15 03:47 pm 485 Willow Rd   
      
16 03:48 pm 444 & 405 Willow Rd   
      
17 03:49 pm 335 Willow Rd   
      
18 03:53 pm 1758 E County Line Rd   
      
19 03:54 pm 2215 E County Line Rd   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 4

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
20 03:55 pm 2525 E County Line Rd   
      
21 03:56 pm Turnaround at 2627 E County Line Rd   
      
22 03:59 pm 6181 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
23 04:00 pm 6163 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
24 04:01 pm 2125 Willow Rd   
      
25 04:02 pm 2185 Willow Rd   
      
26 04:03 pm 2195 Willow Rd   
      
        
27 04:04 pm 2400 Willow Rd   
      
28 04:05 pm 2425 Willow Rd   
      
29 04:06 pm 2736 Willow Rd   
      
        
30 04:08 pm 2973 Willow Rd   
      
31 04:09 pm 2988 Willow Rd   
      
        
        
32 04:21 pm Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 5

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 05 MS-HS-AM-NR/KR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:42 am DISTANCE: 22.36

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 08:23 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 5
BUS: 5 TOTAL TIME: 0:41 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 5

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:42 am ROLLING HILLS SCHOOL - 2613...   
      
2 07:43 am 2357 Moorefield Rd   
      
3 07:43 am Auston St & Moorefield Rd   
      
4 07:44 am 2211 Moorefield Rd   
      
5 07:45 am 1780 Moorefield Rd   
      
6 07:47 am FOLEY CIR & HUNT PKWY   
      
7 07:47 am HUNT PKWY & KENTON CROSSING   
      
8 07:48 am HISER AVE & DOWDEN RD   
      
        
9 07:48 am DONNELLY AVE & MCCORD ST   
      
10 07:49 am HISER AVE & MCCORD ST   
      
11 07:49 am MCCORD ST & HUNT PKWY   
      
        
12 07:51 am FORREST EDGE & DUNWOOD LN   
      
13 07:51 am FORREST EDGE & WINDWOOD ST   
      
14 07:52 am 4121 Derr Rd   
      
15 07:53 am 4109 Derr Rd   
      
16 07:54 am KINGSGATE RD & SCANLON LN   
      
17 07:54 am 1115 KINGSGATE RD   
      
18 07:55 am KINGSGATE RD & CAMPBELL DR   
      
        
19 07:56 am 3595 Kingsgate Ct   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 6

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
20 07:56 am CAMPBELL DR & QUINLAN CT   
      
21 07:57 am RYAN CT   
      
22 07:58 am CAMPBELL DR & RYAN RD   
      
        
        
23 07:58 am RYAN RD & MYER CT   
      
24 07:58 am KINGSGATE RD & RYAN RD   
      
25 07:59 am 3333 Derr Rd   
      
26 08:00 am 3324 Derr Rd   
      
27 08:06 am WENOVA DR & MOOREFIELD RD   
      
28 08:08 am TURNAROUND ON HIGHLANDER LN   
      
29 08:08 am 4885 Highlander Ln   
      
30 08:09 am HEARTHSTONE DR & MOOREFIELD...   
      
31 08:09 am HEARTHSTONE DR & STONECROFT...   
      
32 08:10 am STONECROFT DR & BROOKSHIRE LN   
      
33 08:11 am BROOKSHIRE LN & FALKIRK DR   
      
34 08:11 am FALKIRK DR & HEARTHSTONE DR   
      
35 08:12 am 818 Moorefield Rd   
      
36 08:14 am KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   
      
37 08:15 am NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
38 08:23 am ROUTE ENDS HERE   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 7

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 05 MS-HS-PM-NR/KR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:45 am DISTANCE: 21.78

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 08:22 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: 5 TOTAL TIME: 0:37 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:45 am ROLLING HILLS SCHOOL - 2613...   
      
2 07:46 am 2357 Moorefield Rd   
      
3 07:46 am Auston St & Moorefield Rd   
      
4 07:47 am 2211 Moorefield Rd   
      
5 07:48 am 1780 Moorefield Rd   
      
6 07:50 am FOLEY CIR & HUNT PKWY   
      
7 07:50 am HUNT PKWY & KENTON CROSSING   
      
8 07:51 am HISER AVE & DOWDEN RD   
      
9 07:51 am DONNELLY AVE & MCCORD ST   
      
10 07:52 am HISER AVE & MCCORD ST   
      
11 07:52 am MCCORD ST & HUNT PKWY   
      
12 07:54 am FORREST EDGE & DUNWOOD LN   
      
13 07:54 am FORREST EDGE & WINDWOOD ST   
      
14 07:55 am 4121 Derr Rd   
      
15 07:56 am 4109 Derr Rd   
      
16 07:57 am KINGSGATE RD & SCANLON LN   
      
17 07:57 am 1115 KINGSGATE RD   
      
18 07:58 am KINGSGATE RD & CAMPBELL DR   
      
19 07:58 am CAMPBELL DR & QUINLAN CT   
      
20 07:59 am RYAN CT   
      
21 07:59 am CAMPBELL DR & RYAN RD   



       
Trip Detail     Page 8

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
22 08:00 am RYAN RD & MYER CT   
      
23 08:00 am KINGSGATE RD & RYAN RD   
      
24 08:01 am 3333 Derr Rd   
      
25 08:02 am 3324 Derr Rd   
      
26 08:06 am WENOVA DR & MOOREFIELD RD   
      
27 08:07 am TURNAROUND ON HIGHLANDER LN   
      
28 08:07 am 4885 Highlander Ln   
      
29 08:08 am HEARTHSTONE DR & MOOREFIELD...   
      
30 08:09 am HEARTHSTONE DR & STONECROFT...   
      
31 08:09 am STONECROFT DR & BROOKSHIRE LN   
      
32 08:10 am BROOKSHIRE LN & FALKIRK DR   
      
33 08:10 am FALKIRK DR & HEARTHSTONE DR   
      
34 08:11 am 818 Moorefield Rd   
      
35 08:14 am KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   
      
36 08:15 am NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
37 08:22 am ROUTE ENDS HERE   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 9

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 08 MS-HS-AM-KR/NR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:36 am DISTANCE: 29.04

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 08:44 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 4
BUS: 12 TOTAL TIME: 1:8 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 4

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:36 am RHES   
      
2 07:38 am 4644 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
        
        
        
3 07:50 am Edenwood Dr & Lisa Ct-Pick Up The...   
      
4 07:51 am 2567 Saint Paris Pike-Pick Up Then...   
      
5 08:03 am Seymour Ln & Simon Ct-GROUP STOP   
      
6 08:04 am Conestoga St & Simon Ct-GROUP...   
      
7 08:05 am Caldwell St & Simon Ct-GROUP STOP   
      
8 08:06 am Caldwell St & Heartland Ct-GROUP...   
      
        
9 08:07 am Amarillo Ave & Dawn Ln-GROUP...   
      
10 08:09 am Trimmer Ln & Middle Urbana Rd   
      
11 08:10 am 2475 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
12 08:11 am 2457 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
13 08:12 am 2373 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
14 08:13 am 2365 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
15 08:14 am 2611 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
16 08:20 am KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   
      
17 08:30 am NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
18 08:44 am BUS GARAGE - END HERE   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 10

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 11

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 08 MS-HS-PM-NR/KR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:40 pm DISTANCE: 18.50

DRIVER: MCGONIGAL, DOUG FINISH TIME: 04:28 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 4
BUS: 8 TOTAL TIME: 0:48 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 4

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:40 pm NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
2 03:45 pm 4644 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
        
        
        
3 03:52 pm Caldwell St & Heartland Ct (SE)   
      
4 03:53 pm Amarillo Ave & Dawn Ln (SE)   
      
5 03:55 pm Middle Urbana Rd & Trimmer Ln (NW)   
      
6 04:02 pm Edenwood Dr & Lisa Ct (SW)   
      
        
7 04:07 pm 2605 Saint Paris Pike   
      
8 04:28 pm Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 12

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 09 MS-HS-AM NR/KR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:18 am DISTANCE: 47.10

DRIVER: DOWNING, KRISTY FINISH TIME: 09:15 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 2
BUS: 9 TOTAL TIME: 1:57 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 2

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:18 am Rolling Hills PU-DO   
      
2 07:26 am 5275 Virts Rd   
      
3 07:33 am 4310 Yale St   
      
4 07:34 am 4276 Yale St   
      
5 07:39 am 5615 Twitchell Rd Apt D   
      
        
6 07:41 am Twitchell Rd & Mumper Rd (SW)   
      
7 07:42 am 6384 Renee St   
      
8 07:44 am 6630 Prairie Rd   
      
9 07:46 am 4520 Prairie Bluff Ave   
      
10 07:47 am Prairie Bluff Ave & Horseshoe Ln (E)   
      
11 07:50 am 6325 Plateau Dr   
      
12 07:51 am N Plateau Dr & Plateau Dr & S Platea...   
      
13 07:52 am 4631 Plateau Dr S   
      
14 07:53 am Plateau Dr & S Plateau Dr (W)   
      
        
15 07:54 am 5975 Prairie Rd   
      
16 07:55 am 5955 Prairie Rd   
      
17 08:02 am KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   
      
18 08:22 am NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
19 09:03 am Risen Christ Lutheran Church   
      
20 09:15 am Bus Barn Arrival   



       
Trip Detail     Page 13

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 14

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 09 MS-HS-PM-NR/KR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 01:50 pm DISTANCE: 31.39

DRIVER: MCGONIGAL, DOUG FINISH TIME: 03:29 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 3
BUS: 9 TOTAL TIME: 1:39 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 3

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 01:50 pm Bus Barn Departure   
      
2 02:04 pm KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   
      
3 02:24 pm NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
4 02:51 pm 4310 Yale St   
      
5 02:52 pm 4276 Yale St   
      
6 02:54 pm 5615 Twitchell Rd Apt D   
      
        
7 02:56 pm 3983 Mumper Rd   
      
8 02:58 pm 6384 Renee St   
      
9 03:00 pm 6630 Prairie Rd   
      
10 03:02 pm 4520 Prairie Bluff Ave   
      
11 03:03 pm Prairie Bluff Ave & Horseshoe Ln (E)   
      
12 03:06 pm 6325 Plateau Dr   
      
13 03:07 pm 4638 Plateau Dr N   
      
14 03:08 pm 4631 S Plateau Dr   
      
15 03:09 pm 4616 Plateau Dr N   
      
        
        
16 03:11 pm 5955 Prairie Rd   
      
17 03:12 pm 5975 Prairie Rd   
      
18 03:18 pm 5275 Virts Rd   
      
19 03:29 pm Bus Barn Arrival   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 15

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 16

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 17 AM-KR-STEM-CTC-CC      
AIDE:  START TIME: 06:00 am DISTANCE: 49.81

DRIVER: GROSS, CINDY FINISH TIME: 07:40 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 1
BUS: 17 TOTAL TIME: 1:40 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 1

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 06:00 am Transportation Lot Departure   
      
2 06:12 am 6890 Morris Rd   
      
3 06:14 am 3240 Sandalwood Ave   
      
4 06:17 am 2860 Windy Ridge Dr   
      
5 06:18 am 3012 Windy Ridge Dr   
      
6 06:19 am 3176 Windy Ridge Dr   
      
7 06:23 am Moorefield Park and Ride   
      
8 06:29 am 3115 Revels St   
      
9 06:31 am 3240 Vineyard St   
      
10 06:34 am 2806 Ashlar Dr   
      
11 06:36 am 2944 Ashlar Dr   
      
12 06:38 am 3922 Bosart Rd   
      
13 06:40 am 4810 Bosart Rd   
      
14 06:42 am 2433 Moorefield Rd   
      
15 06:49 am 493 W County Line Rd   
      
16 06:53 am 5982 Ridgewood Rd W   
      
17 06:54 am Willow Chase Cir & Mindy Ct (W)   
      
        
18 06:57 am Tulane Rd & Reno Rd (E)   
      
19 07:00 am NR PU-DO   
      
20 07:04 am 4493 McCord St   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 17

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
21 07:08 am 500 Weber Rd   
      
22 07:12 am 1303 Ryan Ct   
      
23 07:20 am 400 Roscommon Dr   
      
24 07:31 am GLOBAL IMPACT STEM ACADAMY   
      
25 07:36 am SPRINGFIELD-CLARK CTC   
      
26 07:40 am CATHOLIC CENTRAL SCHOOL   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 18

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 17 PM-KR-STEM-CTC-CC      
AIDE:  START TIME: 02:52 pm DISTANCE: 39.41

DRIVER: GROSS, CINDY FINISH TIME: 04:21 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: 17 TOTAL TIME: 1:29 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 02:52 pm SPRINGFIELD-CLARK CTC   
      
2 02:58 pm GLOBAL IMPACT STEM ACADAMY   
      
3 03:01 pm CATHOLIC CENTRAL SCHOOL   
      
4 03:11 pm 400 Roscommon Dr   
      
5 03:15 pm 111 Stanford Pl   
      
6 03:20 pm 1303 Ryan Ct   
      
7 03:24 pm 500 Weber Rd   
      
8 03:30 pm KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   
      
9 03:33 pm Tulane Rd & Reno Rd (E)   
      
10 03:34 pm 4302 Phoenix Dr   
      
11 03:36 pm 4800 Mesa Ln   
      
12 03:39 pm 4493 McCord St   
      
13 03:43 pm Willow Chase Cir & Mindy Ct (W)   
      
14 03:44 pm 5982 Ridgewood Rd W   
      
15 03:48 pm 493 W County Line Rd   
      
16 03:53 pm 6890 Morris Rd   
      
17 03:55 pm 3240 Sandalwood Ave   
      
18 03:58 pm 2860 Windy Ridge Dr   
      
19 03:59 pm 3012 Windy Ridge Dr   
      
20 04:00 pm 3176 Windy Ridge Dr   
      
21 04:04 pm 2433 Moorefield Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 19

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
22 04:06 pm 4810 Bosart Rd   
      
23 04:10 pm 3922 Bosart Rd   
      
24 04:14 pm 2944 Ashlar Dr   
      
25 04:16 pm 2806 Ashlar Dr   
      
26 04:18 pm Amarillo Ave & Caldwell St (W)   
      
27 04:20 pm 3240 Vineyard St   
      
28 04:21 pm 3115 Revels St   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 20

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 19 MS-HS-AM-NR-KR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:44 am DISTANCE: 17.31

DRIVER: JACKSON, ANGELA FINISH TIME: 08:21 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 3
BUS: 19 TOTAL TIME: 0:37 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 3

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:44 am 2100 Emmanuel Way C   
      
2 07:49 am Ridgewood Rd W & Westview Ave   
      
3 07:50 am Mindy Ct & Willow Chase Cir   
      
4 07:52 am 1122 Ferndale Ln   
      
5 07:54 am 4360 Helena Dr   
      
6 07:56 am Cabot Dr & Covington Dr & Tehan Ct   
      
        
        
        
7 08:00 am KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   
      
8 08:06 am NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
9 08:21 am Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 21

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 19 MS-HS-PM-NR-KR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:14 pm DISTANCE: 16.02

DRIVER: MOWELL, NAYSA FINISH TIME: 03:50 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 4
BUS: 20 TOTAL TIME: 0:36 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 3

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:14 pm EMMANUEL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY   
      
2 03:19 pm Reno Ln & Reno Rd & Sierra Ave   
      
3 03:22 pm NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
        
        
        
4 03:27 pm 4360 Helena Dr   
      
5 03:29 pm Cabot Dr & Covington Dr & Tehan Ct   
      
        
6 03:33 pm 1122 Ferndale Ln   
      
7 03:35 pm Ridgewood Rd W & Buckthorn Ct (NE)   
      
8 03:36 pm Mindy Ct & Willow Chase Cir   
      
9 03:50 pm Bus Barn Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 22

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 22 MS-HS-AM-NR/KR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:35 am DISTANCE: 28.56

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 08:45 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 2
BUS: 4 TOTAL TIME: 1:10 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 2

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:35 am RH EL SCHOOL   
      
2 07:39 am 6175 Twitchell Rd   
      
3 07:42 am 4275 Mumper Rd   
      
4 07:45 am 4647 S PLATEAU DR   
      
5 07:46 am 4570 Plateau Dr   
      
6 07:47 am 6140 Prairie Rd   
      
7 07:48 am 6360 Prairie Rd   
      
8 07:52 am 4843 E County Line Rd   
      
9 07:53 am 5001 E County Line Rd-TURNAROUND   
      
10 07:58 am 6424 Renee St   
      
11 08:02 am 2915 Moorefield Rd   
      
12 08:03 am 3475 Moorefield Rd   
      
13 08:05 am 4059 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
14 08:06 am 3671 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
        
15 08:07 am 3410 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
16 08:08 am 3612 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
        
17 08:09 am 3800 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
18 08:12 am 5520 Morris Rd   
      
19 08:13 am 5624 Morris Rd   
      
20 08:14 am 5790 Morris Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 23

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
21 08:15 am 6036 Morris Rd   
      
22 08:16 am SUMAC ST & TAMARACK AVE   
      
23 08:17 am HARVEST ST & TAMARACK AVE   
      
24 08:18 am 61205 HARVEST ST   
      
25 08:19 am HARVEST ST & SANDALWOOD AVE   
      
26 08:20 am SANDALWOOD AVE & SUMAC ST   
      
27 08:21 am 6155 Morris Rd   
      
28 08:22 am 6124 Morris Rd   
      
29 08:23 am 5927 Morris Rd   
      
30 08:24 am 5823 Morris Rd   
      
31 08:25 am WINDY RIDGE DR & MORRIS RD   
      
32 08:26 am 3664 WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
33 08:27 am WINDY RIDGE DR & BREEZEWOOD...   
      
34 08:28 am MORNINGSIDE CIR & BREEZEWOO...   
      
35 08:29 am 3310 WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
36 08:30 am WINDY RIDGE DR & ANSON PL   
      
37 08:31 am ADAWAY TRL & WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
38 08:32 am WINDY RIDGE DR & AUBREE LANE   
      
39 08:36 am 2868 Moorefield Rd   
      
40 08:40 am KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   
      
41 08:45 am NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 24

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 22 MS-HS-PM-NR/KR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:37 pm DISTANCE: 31.93

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 04:58 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: 4 TOTAL TIME: 1:21 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:37 pm KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   
      
2 03:42 pm NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
3 03:53 pm 4843 E County Line Rd   
      
4 03:59 pm 4647 S Plateau Dr   
      
5 04:02 pm 4737 Mumper Rd   
      
6 04:04 pm 4275 Mumper Rd   
      
7 04:17 pm 5049 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
8 04:19 pm 4635 Middle Urbana Rd   
      
9 04:21 pm 2868 Moorefield Rd   
      
10 04:22 pm 2915 Moorefield Rd   
      
11 04:26 pm WINDY RIDGE DR & AUBREE LANE   
      
12 04:27 pm ADAWAY TRL & WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
13 04:28 pm WINDY RIDGE DR & ANSON PL   
      
14 04:29 pm 3310 WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
15 04:30 pm MORNINGSIDE CIR & BREEZEWOO...   
      
16 04:32 pm WINDY RIDGE DR & BREEZEWOOD...   
      
17 04:33 pm 3664 WINDY RIDGE DR   
      
18 04:34 pm WINDY RIDGE DR & MORRIS RD   
      
19 04:35 pm 5823 Morris Rd   
      
20 04:36 pm 5927 Morris Rd   
      
21 04:38 pm SANDALWOOD AVE & SUMAC ST   



       
Trip Detail     Page 25

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
22 04:40 pm HARVEST ST & SANDALWOOD AVE   
      
23 04:41 pm 61205 HARVEST ST   
      
24 04:42 pm HARVEST ST & TAMARACK AVE   
      
25 04:43 pm SUMAC ST & TAMARACK AVE   
      
26 04:45 pm 6036 Morris Rd   
      
27 04:46 pm 5624 Morris Rd   
      
28 04:47 pm 5520 Morris Rd   
      
29 04:50 pm 3800 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
30 04:51 pm 3612 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
31 04:52 pm 3410 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
32 04:53 pm 3671 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
33 04:54 pm 4059 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
34 04:56 pm 3475 Moorefield Rd   
      
35 04:58 pm RH EL SCHOOL   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 26

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 24 MS-HS-AM-NR-KR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:50 am DISTANCE: 6.99

DRIVER: GRIFFEITH, STEPHANIE FINISH TIME: 08:25 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 5
BUS: 24 TOTAL TIME: 0:35 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 5

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:50 am 4953 Bosart Rd   
      
2 07:51 am 4911 Bosart Rd   
      
3 07:52 am 4538 Bosart Rd   
      
4 07:53 am 4108 Bosart Rd   
      
5 07:54 am 3770 Bosart Rd   
      
6 07:57 am 3700 Bosart Rd   
      
        
7 07:58 am 3627 Bosart Rd   
      
8 07:59 am 3201 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
        
9 08:00 am 3109 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
10 08:01 am 2939 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
11 08:02 am 2311 Venice Dr   
      
12 08:03 am 2906 Ashlar Dr   
      
13 08:04 am 2315 Villa Rd   
      
14 08:06 am 2067 Providence Ave   
      
        
15 08:07 am Conowoods Dr & Seymour Ln   
      
16 08:08 am Conestoga St & Conowoods Dr   
      
17 08:09 am 2139 Conowoods Dr   
      
18 08:10 am 2163 Conowoods Dr   
      
        
19 08:11 am 2810 Conowoods Dr   



       
Trip Detail     Page 27

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
        
20 08:12 am 2805 Ashlar Dr   
      
21 08:13 am 2740 Conestoga St   
      
22 08:14 am 2756 Conestoga St   
      
23 08:20 am KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   
      
24 08:25 am NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 28

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 24 MS-HS-PM-NR-KR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:20 pm DISTANCE: 19.08

DRIVER: GRIFFEITH, STEPHANIE FINISH TIME: 04:09 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 7
BUS: 24 TOTAL TIME: 0:49 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 7

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:20 pm KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   
      
2 03:24 pm NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
3 03:29 pm 3239 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
4 03:30 pm 3201 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
        
5 03:31 pm 3109 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
6 03:32 pm 2939 Mechanicsburg Rd   
      
7 03:33 pm 2311 Venice Dr   
      
        
8 03:34 pm 2906 Ashlar Dr   
      
9 03:35 pm 2315 Villa Rd   
      
10 03:37 pm 2810 Conowoods Dr   
      
        
11 03:38 pm 2805 Ashlar Dr   
      
12 03:39 pm 2740 Conestoga St   
      
13 03:40 pm 2756 Conestoga St   
      
14 03:42 pm 2067 Providence Ave   
      
        
15 03:43 pm Conowoods Dr & Seymour Ln   
      
16 03:44 pm Conestoga St & Conowoods Dr   
      
17 03:45 pm 2139 Conowoods Dr   
      
        
18 03:46 pm 2163 Conowoods Dr   



       
Trip Detail     Page 29

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
        
19 03:51 pm 3627 Bosart Rd   
      
20 03:53 pm 3700 Bosart Rd   
      
        
21 03:54 pm 3770 Bosart Rd   
      
22 03:55 pm 4108 Bosart Rd   
      
23 03:56 pm 4538 Bosart Rd   
      
24 03:57 pm 4911 Bosart Rd   
      
25 03:58 pm 4953 Bosart Rd   
      
26 04:09 pm Transportation Lot Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 30

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 25 MS-HS-AM-NR/KR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:46 am DISTANCE: 18.77

DRIVER: DEATON, JENNIFER FINISH TIME: 08:56 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 2
BUS: 25 TOTAL TIME: 1:10 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 2

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:46 am RH PU-DO   
      
2 07:54 am 2440 E Home Rd   
      
3 07:56 am ERTER DR & THOR DR   
      
4 07:57 am PARR DR & THOR DR   
      
5 07:58 am GRANADA DR & BROOKSIDE DR-...   
      
6 07:59 am ERTER DR & GRANADA DR   
      
7 08:00 am ERTER DR & MARINETTE DR   
      
8 08:01 am DEVON DR & ERTER DR   
      
9 08:02 am DEVON DR & MARINETTE DR   
      
10 08:03 am BREWSTER CT & VINEYARD ST   
      
11 08:04 am WALTHAM AVE & ERTER DR   
      
        
12 08:06 am EASTHAM ST & PROVIDENCE AVE   
      
        
13 08:08 am EASTHAM ST & GRANBY AVE   
      
14 08:09 am EASTHAM ST & WESTBORO AVE   
      
15 08:10 am GRANBY AVE & SUDBURY ST   
      
16 08:12 am PROVIDENCE AVE & ERTER DR   
      
17 08:13 am ERTER DR & ANDOVER AVE   
      
18 08:14 am ERTER DR & WESTBORO AVE   
      
19 08:15 am 1917 VILLA RD.   
      
20 08:20 am KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   



       
Trip Detail     Page 31

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
21 08:25 am NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
22 08:56 am NEHS-MH   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 32

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 25 MS-HS-PM-NR/KR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:02 pm DISTANCE: 12.61

DRIVER: DEATON, JENNIFER FINISH TIME: 04:18 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 2
BUS: 25 TOTAL TIME: 1:16 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 2

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:02 pm KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   
      
2 03:30 pm NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
3 03:48 pm 1917 VILLA RD.   
      
4 03:49 pm ERTER DR & WESTBORO AVE   
      
5 03:50 pm ERTER DR & ANDOVER AVE   
      
6 03:51 pm PROVIDENCE AVE & ERTER DR   
      
7 03:53 pm GRANBY AVE & SUDBURY ST   
      
8 03:54 pm EASTHAM ST & WESTBORO AVE   
      
9 03:55 pm EASTHAM ST & GRANBY AVE   
      
10 03:56 pm EASTHAM ST & PROVIDENCE AVE   
      
        
11 03:58 pm WALTHAM AVE & ERTER DR   
      
        
12 04:00 pm BREWSTER CT & VINEYARD ST   
      
13 04:01 pm DEVON DR & MARINETTE DR   
      
14 04:02 pm DEVON DR & ERTER DR   
      
15 04:03 pm ERTER DR & MARINETTE DR   
      
16 04:04 pm ERTER DR & GRANADA DR   
      
17 04:05 pm GRANADA DR & BROOKSIDE DR-...   
      
18 04:06 pm PARR DR & THOR DR   
      
19 04:07 pm ERTER DR & THOR DR   
      
20 04:09 pm 2440 E Home Rd   



       
Trip Detail     Page 33

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
      
21 04:18 pm Transportation Lot Arrival   
      
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 34

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 28 MS-HS-AM-NR/KR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 07:54 am DISTANCE: 13.23

DRIVER: SNIVLEY, JESSICA FINISH TIME: 08:18 am STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 1
BUS: 28 TOTAL TIME: 0:24 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 1

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 07:54 am RH EL SCHOOL   
      
2 07:59 am PROVIDENCE AVE & ERTER DR   
      
3 07:59 am REVELS ST & PROVIDENCE AVE   
      
4 08:00 am NANTUCKET ST & PROVIDENCE AVE   
      
5 08:00 am FALMOUTH AVE & TACKETT ST   
      
6 08:01 am LONEY CT & TACKETT ST   
      
        
7 08:02 am REVELS ST & WESTBORO AVE   
      
8 08:03 am VINEYARD ST & ANDOVER AVE   
      
9 08:04 am COLONY LN & VILLA RD   
      
10 08:04 am 1236 Villa Rd   
      
11 08:06 am 626 Villa Rd   
      
12 08:08 am 116 Villa Rd   
      
13 08:09 am 18 Villa Rd   
      
14 08:09 am KAPPEL DR & STANFORD PL   
      
15 08:10 am CAMBRIDGE DR & STANFORD PL   
      
16 08:10 am CAMBRIDGE DR & THOMASTON TRL   
      
17 08:11 am LANDOR RD & THOMASTON TRL   
      
18 08:11 am MONTCLAIR RD & THOMASTON TRL   
      
19 08:16 am KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   
      
20 08:18 am NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      



       
Trip Detail     Page 35

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
  



       
Trip Detail     Page 36

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: Bus 28 MS-HS-PM-NR/KR      
AIDE:  START TIME: 03:24 pm DISTANCE: 18.18

DRIVER: SNIVLEY, JESSICA FINISH TIME: 04:26 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS: 28 TOTAL TIME: 1:2 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION      
        
1 03:24 pm KENTON RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL   
      
2 03:30 pm NORTHRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL   
      
3 03:54 pm PROVIDENCE AVE & ERTER DR   
      
4 03:55 pm REVELS ST & PROVIDENCE AVE   
      
5 03:56 pm NANTUCKET ST & PROVIDENCE AVE   
      
6 03:57 pm FALMOUTH AVE & TACKETT ST   
      
7 03:58 pm LONEY CT & TACKETT ST   
      
8 03:59 pm REVELS ST & WESTBORO AVE   
      
9 04:00 pm VINEYARD ST & ANDOVER AVE   
      
10 04:01 pm COLONY LN & VILLA RD   
      
11 04:02 pm 1236 Villa Rd   
      
12 04:03 pm 626 Villa Rd   
      
13 04:04 pm 116 Villa Rd   
      
14 04:05 pm 18 Villa Rd   
      
15 04:06 pm KAPPEL DR & STANFORD PL   
      
16 04:07 pm CAMBRIDGE DR & STANFORD PL   
      
17 04:08 pm CAMBRIDGE DR & THOMASTON TRL   
      
18 04:09 pm LANDOR RD & THOMASTON TRL   
      
19 04:10 pm MONTCLAIR RD & THOMASTON TRL   
      
20 04:26 pm BUS GARAGE - END   
      
  


